ID :0 Task Name | Duration i Start Finish \Predecessors [ S 2015 P,
— , S O L . A o n.Jul Aug e Oct| o DecJan| e MarApr| a Jun|Jul Augl
Mather Mansmn Renovatlon 437 days? Wed 6/11/14 Fri 8/21/15
2 E]  Notice to Proceed 1day? Wed6/11/14 Wed6/11/14
"""" 3 Design Phase 192 days Wed 6/11/14 Fri 12/19/14
4 E Program Verification + page turner 13days Wed6/11/14  Mon 6/23/14
5 E Schematic Design + page turner 43 days  Tue 6/24/14 Tue 8/5/14 4
6 E Design Development + page turner 30days  Wed 8/6/14 Thu 9/4/14 5
7 L Construction Documents + page turner 92 days Fri 9/5/14 Fri 12/5/14 6
8 [ Permit application 12days  Mon 12/8M14  Fri 12/19/147
9 E Board of Trustees agenda submission 1day Wed12/17/14 Wed 12/17/14
T Bid Phase 25days Mon 12/2214  Thu 1/15/158
1 Advertisement #1 1day Mon12/22/14 Mon 12/22/14 8FS+1 day @J:zlzz
12 [ Advertisement #2 1day Mon 12/29/14 Mon 12/29/14 11FS+6 days 01:2/29
13 Advertisement #3 1 day Mon 1/5/15 Mon 1/5/15 12FS+6 days 1/5
14 [ Pre-Bid Meeting 1 day Tue 1/6/15 Tue 1/6/15 13 :11!5
15 [T Bid Opening iday Thui1/1515  Thu 1/15/15 13FS+9 days 115
16 Award Phase (local funds) 36days? Mon 1/19/15 Mon 2/23/15 15 %‘v
7 = Scope & Qualifications Review 1day Mon1/19/15 Mon 1/19/1515 olmg
18 E Recommendation of Award 1day  Tue 1/20/15  Tue 1/20/1517 1/20
19 Board of Trustees Meeting 1day? Wed1/21/15  Wed 1/21115 18
20 4 Contract Submittals (Best case shown - variable by Contractor) 11days  Sat1/24/15 Tue 2/3/15 19 (
21 | Purchase Order 10days ~ Wed2/4/15  Fri2/13/1518
22 [ Attorney General 5days  Mon 2/16/15 Fri 2/20/15 20 o 2/16
23 L Issue Notice to Proceed 1day Mon2/23/15 Mon 2/23/15 $ 2/23
24 [ Construction 152days  Mon 2/23/15 Fri 7/24/15 )
25 [ Punchlist 10days Mon7/2715  Wed 8/5/15 0
26 [T Commissioning HVAC Systems 10days  Mon 7/27/15  Wed 8/5/15 0
27 oo Turnover and Furniture Mon 8/10/15

12 days

Fri 8/21/15
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